
2016 Santa Clara County Fire Department CERT Calendar 

 

Campbell Community Center 

Orchard City Banquet Hall 

1 W Campbell Avenue 

Campbell, California 95008 

Date Time Unit 

Tuesday 01-12-16 

Thursday 01-14-16 

Tuesday 01-19-16 

Thursday 01-21-16 

Tuesday 01-26-16 

Thursday 01-28-16 

Saturday 01-30-16 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

One 

Two & Six 

Three 

Four 

Five 

Seven & Eight 

Final Exercise 

 

 

Los Altos Hills Town Hall 

26379 Fremont Road 

Los Altos Hills, California 94022 

Date Time 

Tuesday 02-23-16 

Saturday 02-27-16 

Monday 02-29-16 

Wednesday 03-02-16 

Saturday 03-05-16 

6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m 

9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

 

 

Saratoga-Prospect Center 

19848 Prospect Road 

Saratoga, California 95070 

Date Time Unit 

Monday 04-04-16 

Wednesday 04-06-16 

Monday 04-11-16 

Wednesday 04-13-16 

Monday 04-18-16 

Wednesday 04-20-16 

Saturday 04-23-16 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

One 

Two & Six 

Three 

Four 

Five 

Seven & Eight 

Final Exercise 

 

  



Cupertino City Hall 

10300 Torre Avenue 

Cupertino, California 95014 

Date Time Unit 

Monday 07-11-16 

Wednesday 07-13-16 

Monday 07-18-16 

Wednesday 07-20-16 

Monday 07-25-16 

Wednesday 07-27-16 

Saturday 07-30-16 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

One 

Two & Six 

Three 

Four 

Five 

Seven & Eight 

Final Exercise 

 

 

Los Altos 

Location TBA 

Date Time Unit 

Monday 09-12-16 

Wednesday 09-14-16 

Monday 09-19-16 

Wednesday 09-21-16 

Monday 09-26-16 

Wednesday 09-28-16 

Saturday 10-01-16 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

One 

Two & Six 

Three 

Four 

Five 

Seven & Eight 

Final Exercise 

 

 

Los Gatos Police Operations Building 

15900 Los Gatos Boulevard 

Los Gatos, California 95032 

Date Time Unit 

Tuesday 10-18-16 

Thursday 10-20-16 

Tuesday 10-25-16 

Thursday 10-27-16 

Tuesday 11-01-16 

Thursday 11-03-16 

Saturday 11-05-16 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 

9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

One 

Two & Six 

Three 

Four 

Five 

Seven & Eight 

Final Exercise 

 


